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Faculty Senate Roster
2019-2020

College of Arts & Sciences
Senators Email Term Exp. Department

Chen, Yi-Yang 2022 Music

Ellis, Jon ellis@etsu.edu 2022 Psychology

Blackhart, Ginette blackhar@etsu.edu 2021 Psychology

Holmes, Alan holmest@etsu.edu 2021 Literature & Languages

McGarry, Theresa mcgarry@etsu.edu 2021 Literature & Languages

Drinkard-Hawkshawe, Dorothy drinkard@etsu.edu 2020 History

Dunn, Andrew dunnra@etsu.edu 2020 Media & Communication

Gregg, Chris gregg@etsu.edu 2020 Geosciences

Park, Esther parkej@etsu.edu 2020 Music

Oh, Sunny oh@etsu.edu 2020 Music

Olson, Nate olsonn@etsu.edu 2020 App Studies

Sellers, Eric sellers@etsu.edu 2020 Psychology

Trogen, Paul trogenp@etsu.edu 2020 PoliSci

Clemmer College
Senators Email Term Exp. Department

Evanshen, Pam evanshep@etsu.edu 2022 Early Childhood

Garris, Bill garrisb@etsu.edu 2021 Human Services

Lyons, Renee lyonsrc@etsu.edu 2021 Curriculum & Instruction

Brooks Taylor, Teresa taylort@etsu.edu 2020 Human Services

O’Neil, Kason oneilkm@etsu.edu 2020 SERK
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College of Business & Technology
Senators Email Term Exp. Department

Emma, Todd emma@etsu.edu 2021 Digital Media

Hendrix, Stephen hendrixs@etsu.edu 2021 Computing

Kim, Sookhyun kims05@etsu.edu 2021 Management & Marketing

Livingston, James livingjm@etsu.edu 2021 Digital Media

Hemphill, Bill hemphill@etsu.edu 2020 EETS

Mackara, Fred mackara@etsu.edu 2020 Economics & Finance

College of Clinical & Rehabilitative Health Sciences
Senators Email Term Exp. Department

Cherry, Donna cherryd@etsu.edu 2022 Social Work

Johnson, Michelle johnsonme@etsu.edu 2022 Rehabilitative Sciences

Burford, Mike burfordm@etsu.edu 2021 Social Work

Byington, Randy byingtor@etsu.edu 2020 Allied Health

Owens, Bea owensb@etsu.edu 2020 Physical Therapy

College of Nursing
Senators Email Term Exp. Department

Mitchell, Holly mitchellhk1@etsu.edu 2023

Hemphill, Jean hemphilj@etsu.edu 2022

Fraysier, Donna fraysierd@etsu.edu 2021

Sargsyan, Alex sargsyan@etsu.edu 2021

Marek, Greta marekg@etsu.edu 2020
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College of Public Health
Senators Email Term Exp. Department

Silver, Ken silver@etsu.edu 2022 Environmental Health

Brown, Patrick brownpj@etsu.edu 2021 Health Sciences

Johnson, Mikki johnsonjm6@etsu.edu 2021 CBH

Peterson, Jonathan petersonjm1@etsu.edu 2020 Health Sciences

Bill Gatton College of Pharmacy
Senators Email Term Exp. Department

Alexander, Katelyn alexanderkm@etsu.edu 2022 Pharmacy Practice

Collins, Charles collincc@etsu.edu 2021 Pharmaceutical Sciences

Hagemeier, Nick hagemeier@etsu.edu 2021 Pharmacy Practice

Gray, Jeff grayja02@etsu.edu 2020 Pharmacy Practice

Quillen College of Medicine
Senators Email Term Exp. Department

Walden, Rachel waldenrr@etsu.edu 2022 Library

Anand, Rajani anand@etsu.edu 2020 Pediatrics

Burns, Bracken burnsjb@etsu.edu 2020 Surgery

Kostrzewa, Richard kostrzew@etsu.edu 2020 Biomedical Sciences

Sarkodie, Olga sarkodie@etsu.edu 2020 OB/GYN

Sherrod Library
Senators Email Term Exp. Department

Sergiadis, Ashley sergiadis@etsu.edu 2022

Retirees
Senators Email Term Exp. Department

Ramsey, Priscilla pwramsey@aol.com 2020
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Members At-Large
Senators Email Position

Epps, Susan epps@etsu.edu Past President

Foley, Virginia foleyv@etsu.edu Board of Trustees Representative
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